Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2019

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

—
(=]
=
=B

8 955
132893
2434
16 817
161 100

486

15
2041

2287
115
1609
26 983
1513
1102

27

8 695
399

1080
25
16
17
19

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1625
25 957

382
27 964

~

~N W

1640

Picked Up

3884
29 398

38
33 320

17

1808

43

14

761

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

21 29
1680 2242
1877 134
1116 297
4694 2702
182 128
2 -
110 20
60 15
9458 8 893
844 665
6 8

90 36

1 -
729 295

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

1491 1609
37 486 33 882
306 112

8 807 5953
48 090 41 556
11 14
1261 859
114 -
1229 70
2754 2324
263 77
4123 3152
148 197

Table 13

>

Charter Flights

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

199

199

51

Picked Up

98

103

81

11

11

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

1842 407
77 -
1919 407
1353 676
- 3

101 -
46 ;

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

76
76

120
34

Picked Up

71
71

13
28

35

35



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2019

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports

—
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46 463

207 563

70

50
136

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1
2091

30 055

13

27

Picked Up

2679

36 000

D N N W

18

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

11 480 10 060

16 174 12 763

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

9 905

57 995

Picked Up

7392

48 948

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

173 221
372 323
20 1
20 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

1500 680
3419 1087
20 8

3 -

35 -
59 9

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

170

246

Picked Up

111

182



